DRIP

INn-House
To-Go

Café au Lait

ESPRESSO
Double Shot

Macchiato
Cortado

Cappucino

Latte

Americano

12 Oz

2.75
5.5

2.75

5.5

12 Oz

DRINK MENU

HOT
16 0z TEA
| refill INn-House
5 To-Go
4.5
TEA LATTE
lea Latte
Chai Latte
Masala Chai Latte
tarl Grey Latte
Matcha Latte
16 0z
/ Hot Chocolate
5 Seasonal Feature

16 0z share
5 5.5
5

12 0z 16 oz
5 o
5 o
5 o
5 o

5.5 0.5
4.5

market price

Locally Sourced Counter Culture Coffee, Vida

ICED
COFFEE 16 oz
Coffee 5 TEA 16 07
Americano 5.5 Curated Tea 2
-atte > Green Tea 3
Sweet Baby Brown 6 Chai | atte - o
Mocha Milk 0 Dirty Chai Latte  7.75
Matcha Latte o
BLENDED 16 oz
Coffee o
Chal o
Smoothie 0.5
Ask for Offerings
Housemade Syrup .75 Non-Dairy Milk 1

pour Tea & Homeland Creamery




